
 

 

October 19, 2020 

Students have been split into two groups; Blue (A) and Red (B) 
Blue (A) group attends school Mondays and Tuesdays.  
Red (B) Group attends school Thursdays and Fridays.  
The groups alternate attending on Wednesdays. 

 
Parents have selected to have their child in-person via hybrid schedule or attend school 
exclusively virtual via Google Meet.  ​Although parents can always change their mind to opt for 
virtual instruction, a requested move to in-person instruction will be honored and should be 
expected to be implemented on the following dates:  December 11, February 5, March 23,  May 
18.  These dates coincide with the middle and end of each trimester.  
 
PLEASE NOTE: The Dates below indicate the students return to school date by grade 
level.  
● PreK will begin hybrid instruction on October 22, 2020 (Red) 
● K-1st Grade will begin hybrid instruction on October 26, 2020 (Blue) 
● 2nd-4th Grade will begin hybrid instruction on November 9, 2020 (Blue) 

 
On the following pages you will find calendars highlighting Blue or Red days.  
 
 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CALENDAR  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

October 2020  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 

  

2 

  

3 

4 5 

  

6 

  

7 

  

 

8 

  

 

9 

  

10 

11 12  

COLUMBUS  

DAY 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

13 

  

14 

  

15 

  

16 

  

17 

18 19 

  

20 

  

21 

  

22-B 

  

23-B 

 

24 

25 26-A 

  

27-A 

  

 

 

28-A 

  

29-B 

  

30-B 

  

31 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

November 

2020 
* ​For continuity of instruction. 11/25 will be a Red Group Day 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2-A 

  

3  

Virtual Day - 

no in-person 

instruction 

 

4-B 

  

5 

NJEA 

CONVENTION 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

6 

NJEA 

CONVENTION 

SCHOOL CLOSED 

7 

8 9-A 

 

10-A 

  

11-A 

  

12-B  

  

13-B 

  

14 

15 16-A 

  

17-A 

  

18-B 

  

19-B 

  

20-B 

  

21 

22 23-A 

  

24-A 

  

25-B 

* 

 

  

26 

 ​THANKSGIVING 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

27 

 SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

28 

29 30-A 

  

     



 

 

 

 

 

 

December 2020 
 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1-A 

  

2-A 

  

3-B 

  

4-B 

  

5 

6 7-A 

  

8-A 

  

9-B 

  

10-B 

  

11-B 

  ​End of T1 

 

12 

13 14-A 

  

15-A 

  

16-A 

  

17-B 

  

18-B 

  

19 

20 21-A 

  

22-A 

  

23 -B 

 

  

24  

WINTER  

BREAK 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

25  

WINTER  

BREAK 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

26 

27 28  

WINTER  

BREAK 

SCHOOL CLOSED 

29  

WINTER  

BREAK 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

30  

WINTER  

BREAK 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

31  

WINTER  

BREAK 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

  



 

 

 

 

January 

2021 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1      ​WINTER  

BREAK 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

2 

3 4-A 

  

5-A 

  

6-A 

  

7-B 

  

8-B 

  

9 

10 11-A 

  

12-A 

  

13-B 

  

14-B 

  

15-B 

  

16 

17 18  

MARTIN LUTHER 

KING JR. DAY 

SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

 

19-A 

 

  

20-A 

 

  

21-B 

 

  

22-B 

 

  

23 

24 25-A 

  

26-A 

  

27-B 

  

28-B 

  

29-B 

  

30 

31       



 

 

 

 

 

 

February 2021  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1-A 

  

2-A 

  

3-A 

  

4-B 

  

5-B 

      ​midway 

T2 

6 

7 8-A 

  

9-A 

    ​End of S1 

10-B 

  

11-B 

  

12-B 

  

13 

14 15 

PRESIDENT’S 

DAY  

School Closed 

16-A 

  

17-A 

  

18-B 

  

19-B 

   

20 

21 22-A 

  

23-A 

  

24-B 

  

25-B 

  

26-B 

  

27 

28       



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

March 2021  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1-A 

 

2-A 

  

3-A 

  

4-B 

  

5-B 

  

6 

7 8-A 

  

9-A 

  

10-B 

  

11-B 

  

12-B 

  

13 

14 15-A 

  

16-A 

  

17-A 

  

18-B 

  

19-B 

  

20 

21 22-A 

  

23-A 

       ​End of T2 

24-B 

  

25-B 

  

26-B 

  

27 

28 29 

     ​ SPRING 

      BREAK  

30 

SPRING 

BREAK  

31 

 SPRING 

BREAK  

   



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

April 2021  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 

 ​SPRING 

BREAK  

2 

SPRING 

BREAK  

3 

4 5-A 

  

6-A 

  

7-A 

  

8-B 

  

9-B 

  

10 

11 12-A 

  

13-A 

  

14-B 

  

15-B 

  

16-B 

  

17 

18 19-A 

  

20-A 

  

21-A 

  

22-B 

  

23-B 

  

24 

25 26-A 

  

27-A 

  

28-B 

  

29-B 

  

30-B 

  

 



 

 

 

 

May 2021  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 3-A 

  

4-A 

  

5-A 

  

6-B 

  

7-B 

  

8 

9 10-A 

  

11-A 

mid way T3 

12-B 

  

13-B 

  

14-B 

  

15 

16 17-A 

  

18-A 

  

19-A 

  

20-B 

  

21-B  22 

23 24-A 

  

25-A 

  

26-B 

  

27-B 

  

28-B  

POSSIBLE 

GIVE BACK 

DAY 

29 

30 31 

  ​ MEMORIAL 

DAY 

School Closed 

     



 

 

June 2021  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1-A 

POSSIBLE 

GIVE BACK 

DAY 

2-A 

  

3-B 

  

4-B 

  

5 

6 7-A 

  

8-A 

  

9-B 

  

10-B 

  

11-B 

  

12 

13 14-A 

  

15-A 

  

16-A 

  

17-B 

  

18-B 

  

19 

20 21-A 

  

22-A 

 

LAST DAY FOR 

STUDENTS 

23-B 

  

 

 

 

24-B 

  

LAST DAY FOR 

STUDENTS 

25 26 

27 28 29 30    


